May 21 2024 (16:08) India Rail Info 1

Bhabua Road - Patna InterCity Special (Via Ara)/X03250 - COVR - ECR
ARA/Ara Junction to PNBE/Patna Junction

1h 13m - 49 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BBU |Bhabua Road 11:30 0 |1 0 78 |75 |ECR
2 KTQ Kudra 11:47 11:49 2m [0 |1 22 80 |75 |ECR
3) KMGE |Kumahu 12:02 12:04 2m |0 |1 40 60 (100 |ECR
4 |SSM  |Sasaram junction 12:12 12:15 3m [0 |1 48 |55 |[108 |ECR
5 |XBKl |Bikramganj 13:00 13:02 2m |0 |1 89 |59 [93 |ECR
6 PIRO |Piro 13:20 13:22 2m (0 |1 107 |31 |80 |ECR
7 GQN |Garhani 14:00 14:02 2m [0 |1 126 |19 ECR
8 |ARA |Arajunction 15:00 15:05 5m (3 |1 145 |82 |59 |ECR
9 BTA |Bihta 15:21 15:23 2m (1 |1 166 |58 |59 |ECR
10 |DNR |[Danapur 15:41 15:43 2m |1 |1 184 |17 |54 |ECR
11 |PNBE [Patna junction 16:18 0 | 194 |- 57 |ECR

May 21 2024 (16:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



